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CDI3* - Dress' In Deauville
du 19 au 22 juillet 2018

Judge M : Alban TISSOTJudge C : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOY
Judge E : Thomas LANG

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Hans VOSER

70.32671.196 71.848
78.0(2) (3) (2)

WEST SIDE STORY338 Estelle WETTSTEIN 1628.01
OLDBG / Black / 2008 / Mare /  by SAN AMOUR and WALZERTAKT by DONNERHALL - Wettstein Marie-Line

70.870
(7)

69.674
(4)

70.783
980 €

%% % % % %

70.21770.435 67.935
75.0(4) (4) (13)

ASTHER DE JEU331 Tosca VISSER VAN DER MEULEN 1625.02
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by CONTANGO and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - A.F.M. Visser- v.d. Meulen

74.783
(1)

69.891
(3)

70.652
750 €

%% % % % %

70.00070.109 69.891
79.0(5) (5) (4)

MARAKOV321 Michael George EILBERG 1622.53
LBHA / Bay / 2000 / Gelding /  by RUFS and MAZEPA by MITJULANDS - Mr F Eilberg

72.065
(4)

70.652
(1)

70.543
600 €

%% % % % %

69.89167.500 72.065
72.0(9) (6) (1)

SUN OF MAY LIFE333 Regina ISACHKINA 1603.54
RHEIN / Black / 2009 / Stallion /  by SAN AMOUR and ROSENROT by RUBIOSO N - ISACHKINA, Regina

72.609
(2)

66.522
(19)

69.717
410 €

%% % % % %

71.30471.957 67.283
75.0(1) (1) (16)

FIL ROUGE306 Laurence ROOS 1601.55
BWP / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by STEDINGER and CALLUNA by ARGENTINUS - Laurence Roos

69.565
(12)

68.043
(10)

69.630
260 €

%% % % % %

69.45766.848 69.239
76.0(13) (7) (6)

BOLERO310 Morgan BARBANÇON MESTRE 1601.06
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Male /  by JOHNSON and DENSIE by VINCENT - ALEXANDRA BARBANCON MESTRE

71.848
(5)

70.652
(1)

69.609
120 €

%% % % % %

67.71770.652 69.783
74.0(3) (12) (5)

FLAVIO319 Henriette ANDERSEN 1600.07
DSP / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by FLORENCIO I and GAZELLE by GLUECKSPILZ - Mrs H Andersen

71.304
(6)

68.370
(8)

69.565
120 €

%% % % % %

70.54369.130 67.500
73.0(6) (2) (15)

MICHIGAN307 Ulrik MOELGAARD 1591.58
DWB / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by MICHELLINO and FLORITTA by UNKNOWN - CLAUS MUNKEDAL

69.891
(11)

68.913
(5)

69.196
120 €

%% % % % %

69.02267.500 69.239
73.0(9) (8) (6)

DIRBINI315 Barbara CLEMENT KLINGER 1573.09
KWPN / Other / 2008 / Mare /  by DIMAGGIO and PIRBINE by RUBINSTEIN - Mme Barbara CLEMENT-KLINGER

68.913
(14)

67.283
(14)

68.391
120 €

%% % % % %

68.37068.478 68.913
74.0(7) (10) (8)

ERES DL303 Jeroen DEVROE 1572.010
BWP / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by SIR LUI and TIPS by BALZFLUG - Lousberg Daniel

68.696
(15)

67.283
(14)

68.348
120 €

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Alban TISSOTJudge C : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOY
Judge E : Thomas LANG

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Hans VOSER

66.30467.174 70.652
72.0(12) (21) (3)

CATCH ME330 Margo TIMMERMANS 1563.511
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by DREAMCATCHER and LIZZY by GOODTIMES - Mevr. M. Timmermans & Dhr. D. v. Kreij

66.957
(22)

68.804
(6)

67.978
 

%% % % % %

68.69665.870 67.826
71.0(18) (9) (14)

ALTANEIRO309 Agusti ELIAS LARA 1555.012
 / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by ALTIVO and REHIPICA - Annabelle COLLINS, Quirze ELIAS VINARDELL

66.957
(22)

68.696
(7)

67.609
 

%% % % % %

67.28367.500 65.543
70.0(9) (15) (26)

EGISTAR324 Kiichi HARADA 1554.013
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by CABOCHON and GUDAULA by KAISERSTERN XX - Haruka NAKADA

69.348
(13)

68.152
(9)

67.565
 

%% % % % %

67.71764.783 68.587
71.0(23) (12) (11)

BUKOWSKI326 Dongseon KIM 1551.514
SWB / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by BJORSELLS BRIAR 899 and SUNJIST XX by JUNIUS XX - Dongseon KIM

70.652
(8)

65.543
(24)

67.457
 

%% % % % %

66.08765.543 66.957
71.0(20) (22) (18)

DARWIN329 Karen NIJVELT 1551.015
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by MAESTRO and SANNELIENTJE by GRIBALDI - Stal Belvedere

72.174
(3)

66.413
(20)

67.435
 

%% % % % %

64.78366.739 66.739
71.0(14) (30) (19)

INTO THE BLUE320 Louise Anne BELL 1546.016
AES / Bay / 2006 / Male /  by UBLESCO and VIVA by CALVARO Z - Mrs Louise Bell

70.435
(10)

67.391
(13)

67.217
 

%% % % % %

66.52266.304 66.196
70.0(16) (17) (22)

FRIEDRICH DER GROSSE337 Estelle WETTSTEIN 1543.017
OLDBG / Black / 2005 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO I and KIKKI by FREIHERR - Wettstein Marie-Line

68.696
(15)

67.717
(11)

67.087
 

%% % % % %

65.43565.435 68.913
71.0(21) (25) (8)

BOOGIE WOOGIE 6302 Mary HANNA 1542.518
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by DU MOULIN and VALLEY'S SENT by FLORETT AS - Hanna, Mary u.Rob

68.587
(18)

66.957
(16)

67.065
 

%% % % % %

67.39166.304 68.696
73.0(16) (14) (10)

CRESCENDO VII336 Josephine ROSEN 1534.019
HOLST / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by CASALL and COMTESSA II by LORD - Rosen Service Ag Inh. Hermann Rosen & Rosen,Joseph

65.652
(30)

65.435
(25)

66.696
 

%% % % % %

68.26166.522 66.630
69.0(15) (11) (20)

DARK PLEASURE317 Remy ISSARTEL 1532.520
OLDBG / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by DONNERBALL and DAYLIGHT by WARKANT - Carole GISSLER

68.696
(15)

63.043
(34)

66.630
 

%% % % % %

64.78368.043 66.522
71.0(8) (30) (21)

DOLMAN308 Jordi DOMINGO COLL 1531.521
 / Bay / 2008 / Male /  by LORD LEATHERDALE and ORPA - DOMINGO SPORTHORSES, S. L.

66.848
(25)

66.739
(18)

66.587
 

%% % % % %

65.87065.870 65.870
70.0(18) (23) (24)

SO DARK327 Fie Christine SKARSOE 1525.522
HANN / Black / 2007 / Mare /  by SAN REMO and ROMY by ROTSPON - Schönhofen Victoria Marie

66.522
(27)

67.500
(12)

66.326
 

%% % % % %

66.41365.109 68.152
70.0(22) (18) (12)

ROBLE332 Christian ZIMMERMANN 1525.522
HANN / Other / 2003 / Gelding /  by RAVALLO and DORINA by DONNERSCHWEE - Zimmermann, Christian

66.957
(22)

65.000
(28)

66.326
 

%% % % % %

65.32663.913 64.130
70.0(27) (26) (28)

ZINQ CABANAS FH323 Marcus HERMES 1522.024
OLDBG / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by CARABAS and RHEIA by PARTOUT - Gestüt Freiberger Hof/Baumgürtel

70.652
(8)

66.848
(17)

66.174
 

%% % % % %

65.32663.152 67.065
69.0(30) (26) (17)

CHARLIE305 Simon MISSIAEN 1518.025
KWPN / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and VINORA by OSMIUM - Simon Missiaen

68.261
(20)

66.196
(21)

66.000
 

%% % % % %

66.41364.130 65.652
69.0(26) (18) (25)

HURACAN 10325 Hiroyuki KITAHARA 1507.526
DWB / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORS HOTLINE and DAYLIGHT KLINT by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO - Equeco GmbH

65.870
(29)

65.652
(23)

65.543
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Alban TISSOTJudge C : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOY
Judge E : Thomas LANG

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Hans VOSER

66.73964.239 65.543
71.0(25) (16) (26)

ROCK'N ROLL STAR318 Philippe LIMOUSIN 1499.527
SF / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by JOERIS and ROZALINDE by JAZZ - S.C.E.A. LIMOUSIN

66.413
(28)

63.043
(34)

65.196
 

%% % % % %

65.10963.043 63.478
69.0(31) (29) (30)

GRACIEUX VH LINDENHOF313 Perrine CARLIER 1493.528
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and UNKA VAN HET LINDENHOF  by CAMUS VAN TOT - Madame CAROLI
NE OREBI

67.609
(21)

65.435
(25)

64.935
 

%% % % % %

65.32662.283 63.696
67.0(33) (26) (29)

TOOMUCH DE LAUTURE316 Bertrand CONRAD 1483.529
SF / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE and FOLIE DE LAUTURE  SF by DONNERHALL - Madame Anne Charlotte LE C
OMTE-CONRAD

66.630
(26)

64.565
(31)

64.500
 

%% % % % %

65.54360.761 65.978
69.0(36) (24) (23)

ALDBOROUGH RUBINHALL322 Bobby HAYLER 1483.030
 / Grey / 2002 / Stallion /  by RUBIOSO and ALDBOROUGH HALL PICOLO - Mr P Hayler

65.435
(31)

64.674
(29)

64.478
 

%% % % % %

61.84864.783 63.043
69.0(23) (35) (33)

EASTEND'S ALLSTAR328 Shanda DE BOER 1479.531
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Gelding /  by TUSCHINSKI and GAZELLE by LECTOR - S.P.de Boer

68.370
(19)

63.587
(33)

64.326
 

%% % % % %

66.41363.261 61.087
65.0(29) (18) (37)

BIANCA312 Nolwenn BAUDOUIN 1469.032
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Mare /  by JAZZ and TANJA  (KWPN) by KRACK C - Monsieur STEPHANE BAUDOUIN

63.370
(35)

65.217
(27)

63.870
 

%% % % % %

62.17463.804 63.370
66.0(28) (34) (31)

RUBIN CORTES OLD335 Barbara BERTSCHINGER 1459.533
OLDBG / Black / 2001 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and CARMEN by CALMIRO - Gestuet Sonnenberg/Barbara Bertschinger

64.239
(33)

63.696
(32)

63.457
 

%% % % % %

62.39161.413 62.500
67.0(34) (33) (36)

GUCCI 'H'304 Tom HEYLEN 1453.034
BWP / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI and BUTTERFLY by WUNDERMEYER 31007993 - HEYLEN Tom and Ludo

63.478
(34)

66.087
(22)

63.174
 

%% % % % %

64.67461.413 63.043
66.0(34) (32) (33)

FLERARO340 Inna LOGUTENKOVA 1441.035
DWB / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and LA ROZANTA by ROYAL Z I - LLC VIAN GROUP

61.522
(38)

62.609
(36)

62.652
 

%% % % % %

61.19658.261 63.152
65.0(38) (36) (32)

DON DRAMATIC334 Elizaveta OREKHOVA 1428.036
KWPN / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by DRAMATIC and SORENDA by WELT HIT - Elizaveta Orekhova

63.152
(36)

64.674
(29)

62.087
 

%% % % % %

60.76162.500 62.826
67.0(32) (37) (35)

BATON ROUGE C339 Linda SWANDE 1415.537
 / Bay / 2006 / Male /  by FLEMMINGH and GICARA II - DOMINGO SPORTHORSE S.L., STOETERIJ'T CENTRUM

62.174
(37)

59.457
(38)

61.543
 

%% % % % %

59.34860.761 60.217
66.0(36) (38) (38)

DOUGLAS314 Alizee CERNIN 1405.538
KWPN / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by SPIELBERG and WILEXA by SIR SINCLAIR - Mme TIFFANY WAUTHIER et M. ANTOINE MONNIN

64.457
(32)

60.761
(37)

61.109
 

%% % % % %

56.41351.630 59.130
61.0(39) (39) (39)

SAUMUR301 Carrie SCHOPF 1297.539
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2008 / Gelding /  by SANCISCO OLD and LIONESSE by TANZMEISTER - Schopf, Carrie & Bernd

56.848
(39)

58.043
(39)

56.413
 

%% % % % %
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Judge M : Alban TISSOTJudge C : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOY
Judge E : Thomas LANG

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Hans VOSER

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3600 €RANKED40 PRIZES10

SIR DONNERHALL II OLDMorgan BARBANÇON MESTRE311 RET
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